                                                                 USDA FOREST SERVICE    
                                                         Title VI – Program Delivery Managers

                                                                            FY 2002


	R/S/A
	Title VI Program Managers
	E - Mail
	Telephone
	Fax

	R1
	Imogene Marshall (Jeannie)
	Imarshal@fs.fed.us 
	406-329-3170
	406-329-3320

	R2
	Jerome Romero
	Jromero@fs.fed.us
	303-275-5340
	303-275-5502

	R3
	Geraldine Velarde
	Gvelarde@fs.fed.us
	505-842-3188
	505-842-3807

	R4
	Janet Baker
	Jbaker@fs.fed.us
	801-625-5401
	801-625-5774

	R5
	Jan Ulrich
	Julrich@fs.fed.us
	530-242-2328
	530-242-2332

	R6
	Lorraine Hayes
	Lhayes@fs.fed.us
	503-808-2539
	503-808-2533

	R8
	Marcia Sneed
	Msneed@fs.fed.us
	404-347-2287
	404-347-0563

	R9
	Janet Zeller (TBA)

Replacement not named
	Jzeller@fs.fed.us
	603-528-8751
	Call JAZ first

	R10
	Linda White
	LWhite@fs.fed.us
	907-586-8722
	907-586-8853

	RMRS
	Mary McDonough
	Mmcdonough@fs.fed.us
	970-498-1167
	970-498-1010

	NE/NA
	Victor Mercado
	Vmercado@fs.fed.us
	610-557-4036
	610-557-4027

	SRS
	Laura Lipe
	Llipe@fs.fed.us
	828-257-4287
	828-257-4840

	PSW
	Gladys Evans
	Gevans@fs.fed.us
	510-559-6308
	510-559-6440

	FPL
	Susan Austin
	SAustin@fs.fed.us
	608-231-9279
	608-231-9592

	IITF
	VACANT
	VACANT
	787-766-5335
	787-766-6263

	NC
	Jim Elioff
	Jaelioff@fs.fed.us
	651-649-5022
	651-649-5027

	WO
	Robert Ragos
	Rragos@fs.fed.us
	202-205-0961
	202-690-1025

	WO
	Patricia Jackman
	Pjackman@fs.fed.us
	202-205-0989
	202-690-1025

	
	
	
	
	


(10/01/01)

